Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Beedell - (1145254) - Deepings SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.06
1:17.36
1:18.00
1:19.53
1:19.93
1:20.07
1:21.05
1:21.70
1:22.32
1:22.42
1:23.55
1:24.23
1:25.04
1:28.72
1:32.37

1:37.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.36
1:17.06
1:20.07
1:18.00
1:22.32
1:21.05

1:19.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
364
355
335
330
329
317
309
302
301
289
282
274
241
214

181

WA Pts

364
369
329
355
302
317
330

Round

m I I I I mMm I T I I T

I I I T

Round

F

I T I T

Date

04/02/17
04/02/17
16/07/16
22/11/15
06/02/16
02/10/16
06/02/16
17/10/15
09/04/16
18/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
08/03/15
22/11/14

03/05/14

Date

04/02/17
04/02/17
02/10/16
16/07/16
09/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Deepings Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Deepings Club Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Venue

Louth
Louth
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Matlock
Louth
Sheffield
Braunstone
Peterborough
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Deepings

Spalding

Venue

Louth
Louth
Matlock
Deeping
Braunstone
Louth

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.53
1:21.70
1:22.42
1:23.55
1:24.23
1:25.04
1:28.72
1:32.37
1:37.62

Copyright 2024

335
309
301
289
282
274
241
214

181

m I I I I

I I I T

22/11/15
17/10/15
18/07/15
28/06/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
08/03/15
22/11/14

03/05/14

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Deepings Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Grantham

Sheffield

Peterborough

Grantham

Spalding Deepings
Spalding Deepings
Louth

Deepings

Spalding Deepings

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



