## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Beedell - (1145254) - Deepings SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time			Duic	Widet	Vende	Olab Owalli Ollaci	
1:17.06	369	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
1:17.36	364	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
1:18.00	355	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:19.53	335	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:19.93	330	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Deepings	2
1:20.07	329	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
1:21.05	317	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Deepings	2
1:21.70	309	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:22.32	302	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
1:22.42	301	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:23.55	289	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:24.23	282	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:25.04	274	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:28.72	241	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:32.37	214	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:37.62	181	Н	03/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.36	364	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
1:17.06	369	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
1:20.07	329	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
1:18.00	355	Н	16/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:22.32	302	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
1:21.05	317	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Deepings	2
1:19.93 Copyright 2024	330 <b>1</b>	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Deepings Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.53	335	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:21.70	309	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:22.42	301	Н	18/07/15	Deepings Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:23.55	289	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:24.23	282	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:25.04	274	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:28.72	241	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:32.37	214	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:37.62	181	Н	03/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS